TECHNOLOGY

AM4406FMTR-G1
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AM4406FMTR-G1 Price

AM4406FMTR-G1
Diodes Incorporated
IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 8SOIC

500 pcs in stock
AM4406FMTR-G1.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of AM4406FMTR-G1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Technology

Step Resolution

Packaging

Output Configuration

Mounting Type

Motor Type - AC, DC

Function

Applications

AM4406FMTR-G1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AM4406FMTR-G1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AM4406FMTR-G1 Diodes

AM4406FMTR-G1
Diodes Incorporated
Tape & Reel (TR)

4V ~28V

Tape & Reel (TR)
Pre-Driver - Low Side (2)
Surface Mount
Brushless DC (BLDC)

Controller - Commutation, Direction Management

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Load

Supplier Device Package

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Motor Type - Stepper

Interface

Current - Output

Fan Controller

Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AM4406FMTR-G1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AM4406FMTR-G1
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AM4406FMTR-G1 Stock
AM4406FMTR-G1 Inventory
Inquiry AM4406FMTR-G1

AM4406FMTR-G1 Datasheet

Part Number

AM4400NE-T1-PF

AM4409P-T1-PF

AM4407PE-T1-PF

AM4409P

AM4400NE

AM4400N-T1-PF

AM4400N

AM4403P

AM4407M8VR

AM4407M8R

AM4407P

AM4407P-T1-PF

AM4404N-T1-PF

AM4402N-T1-PF

AM4409P-T1

AM4400N-T1

AM4401P

AM4402N

AM4406MTR-G1

AM4407PE

Description

AM4400NE-T1-PF VB

AM4409P-T1-PF VB

AM4407PE-T1-PF VB

AM4409P ANALOGPOW

AM4400NE ANALOGPOW

AM4400N-T1-PF ANALOGPOWER

AM4400N ANALOGPOW

AM4403P ANALOGPOW

AM4407M8VR VB

AM4407M8R VB

AM4407P ANALOGPOW

AM4407P-T1-PF ANALOGPOWER

AM4404N-T1-PF Analogpow

AM4402N-T1-PF VB

AM4409P-T1 ANALOGPOW

AM4400N-T1 ANALOGPOWER

AM4401P ANALOGPOW

AM4402N ANALOGPOW

IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 8SOIC

AM4407PE ANALOGPOW

AM4406FMTR-G1 Price AM4406FMTR-G1 Electronics

AM4406FMTR-G1 Digikey Supplier AM4406FMTR-G1
AM4406FMTR-G1 Image AM4406FMTR-G1 Picture

Download AM4406FMTR-G1 Datasheet Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

AM4406FMTR-G1 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

"

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 8SOIC

500

8-SOIC

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

-40°C ~ 95°C (TA)

On/Off

70mA

Manufacturer

VB

VB

VB

ANALOGPOW

ANALOGPOW

ANALOGPOWER

ANALOGPOW

ANALOGPOW

VB

VB

ANALOGPOW

ANALOGPOWER

Analogpow

VB

ANALOGPOW

ANALOGPOWER

ANALOGPOW

ANALOGPOW

Diodes Incorporated

ANALOGPOW

Quantity

33258 pcs

18578 pcs

15868 pcs

2532 pcs

2532 pcs

33258 pcs

2532 pcs

2532 pcs

18578 pcs

18974 pcs

2532 pcs

18974 pcs

33258 pcs

33258 pcs

3454 pcs

1677 pcs

2532 pcs

50000 pcs

40000 pcs

20000 pcs

AM4406FMTR-G1 Components

Order AM4406FMTR-G1 Online

AM4406FMTR-G1 PDF
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