

AM4406FMTR-G1

Part Number AM4406FMTR-G1	
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated
Description	IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 8SOIC
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock
Datasheets	AM4406FMTR-G1.pdf
AM4406FMTR-G1 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



Technical Information of AM4406FMTR-G1			
Manufacturer Part Number	AM4406FMTR-G1	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated	Description	IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 8SOIC
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	500
Voltage - Supply	4 V ~ 28 V	Voltage - Load	-
Technology	-	Supplier Device Package	8-SOIC
Step Resolution	-	Series	-
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)	Package / Case	8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Configuration	Pre-Driver - Low Side (2)	Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 95°C (TA)
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Motor Type - Stepper	-
Motor Type - AC, DC	Brushless DC (BLDC)	Interface	On/Off
Function	Controller - Commutation, Direction Management	Current - Output	70mA
Applications	Fan Controller		

AM4406FMTR-G1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AM4406FMTR-G1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AM4406FMTR-G1 Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AM4406FMTR-G1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AM4406FMTR-G1				
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
	AM4400NE-T1-PF	AM4400NE-T1-PF VB	VB	33258 pcs

	AM4409P-T1-PF	AM4409P-T1-PF VB	VB	18578 pcs
	AM4407PE-T1-PF	AM4407PE-T1-PF VB	VB	15868 pcs
	AM4409P	AM4409P ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	2532 pcs
	AM4400NE	AM4400NE ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	2532 pcs
	AM4400N-T1-PF	AM4400N-T1-PF ANALOGPOWER	ANALOGPOWER	33258 pcs
	AM4400N	AM4400N ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	2532 pcs
	AM4403P	AM4403P ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	2532 pcs
	AM4407M8VR	AM4407M8VR VB	VB	18578 pcs
	AM4407M8R	AM4407M8R VB	VB	18974 pcs
	AM4407P	AM4407P ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	2532 pcs
	AM4407P-T1-PF	AM4407P-T1-PF ANALOGPOWER	ANALOGPOWER	18974 pcs
	AM4404N-T1-PF	AM4404N-T1-PF Analogpow	Analogpow	33258 pcs
	AM4402N-T1-PF	AM4402N-T1-PF VB	VB	33258 pcs
	AM4409P-T1	AM4409P-T1 ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	3454 pcs
	AM4400N-T1	AM4400N-T1 ANALOGPOWER	ANALOGPOWER	1677 pcs
	AM4401P	AM4401P ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	2532 pcs
	AM4402N	AM4402N ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	50000 pcs
The second	AM4406MTR-G1	IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	40000 pcs
	AM4407PE	AM4407PE ANALOGPOW	ANALOGPOW	20000 pcs

AM4406FMTR-G1 Stock	AM4406FMTR-G1 Price	AM4406FMTR-G1 Electronics	AM4406FMTR-G1 Components
AM4406FMTR-G1 Inventory	AM4406FMTR-G1 Digikey	Supplier AM4406FMTR-G1	Order AM4406FMTR-G1 Online
Inquiry AM4406FMTR-G1	AM4406FMTR-G1 Image	AM4406FMTR-G1 Picture	AM4406FMTR-G1 PDF
AM4406FMTR-G1 Datasheet	Download AM4406FMTR-G1 Datasheet	Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated	

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier. RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.